BH#

BH-
49313
BH-
52064
BH-
54562
BH-
40394
BH-
09171
BH-
46046
BH-
46564
BH-
29267
BH-
10880
BH-
52776
BH-
55872
BH-
47607
BH-
53183
BH-
14769
BH-
43731
BH-
36211
BH-
45778
BH-
37953
BH-
52640
BH-
20281
BH-
63934
BH-
49503
BH-
28173
BH-
62404
BH-
41117

Call Name
Bonnie
Brody
Oakley
Remington
Finn

Joule

Lark
Grendel
Scandal
Sam
Justice
Taz

Sister
Panch

Sookie

BusinessMan

1Zzzy
Annie
Aquaman
Hero
Bess
Maggie
Prim
Mercy

Fini

Grand Regionals Combined

Handler

Dale
Simpson
tabitha
crawford
Stephanie
Sefcik
Kimberlee
Levee
Shari
Sprague
Amanda
Janicki
Lynn
Merrell
Elizabeth
Cottrell
LeeAnn
Smebak
Christine
Sarafin
Carla
Jenkins
Andrea
Entin
Melanie
Larson
Erin
Jenkins
Anuschka
Bland
Heddi
Swan
Maureen
Roberson
Colleen
Flam
Kristy
Netzer
Michelle
Bell
Candace
Brown
Dale
Simpson
Lynn
Merrell
Debbie
Harris
Sandra
Alexander

Time
1

156.81

175.59

139.72

213.11

165.09

221.72

105.59

149.28

125.69

182.68

241.05

154.79

171.6

221.46

218.97

0

185.15

249.68

222.2

174.38

187.56

165.54

217.46

235.66

Score
1

214

195

231

157

205

149

265

221

245

188

129

216

199

149

152

0

185

121

148

196

183

205

153

135

Time
2

207.46

130.93

152.44

180.18

209.59

167.56

198.33

197.59

239.03

237.62

150.75

226.91

200.12

211.67

174.62

190.5

Score
2

163

240

218

190

161

203

172

173

131

133

220

144

170

159

196

180

Time
3

143.88

159.65

161.44

156.7

148.46

142.14

92.59

154.25

142.84

199.78

199.7

138.22

226.95

171.37

166.11

198.19

249.27

209.19

187.07

175.91

216.84

193.63

199.89

167.85

Score
3

227

211

209

214

222

228

278

216

228

171

171

232

144

199

0

204

172

121

161

183

195

154

177

171

203

Time
4

142.91

189.4

204.53

125

164.31

158.56

122.65

96

133.78

195.78

139.06

161.72

198.65

226.19

157.81

158.32

168.09

227.12

134.5

211.55

189.19

225.18

173.88

Score
4

228

181

166

245

206

212

248

274

237

175

231

209

172

144

213

212

202

143

236

159

181

145

197

Total
Time

651.06

655.57

658.13

674.99

687.45

689.98

320.83

399.53

402.31

776.57

777.4

454.73

836.23

856.64

527.53

551.34

551.43

926.19

565.89

573

576.77

579.02

584.35

591.23

594.01

Total
Score

832

827

824

806

794

792

791

711

710

706

704

657

646

625

585

560

559

555

545

538

535

533

527

521

518

Plac

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25



BH#

BH-
61151
BH-
63078
BH-
04775
BH-
45617
BH-
32130
BH-
51170
BH-
42615
BH-
62646
BH-
37392
BH-
46252
BH-
59699
BH-
62918
BH-
54966
BH-
42426
BH-
43817
BH-
49952
BH-
58580
BH-
52913
BH-
46987
BH-
60042
BH-
31891
BH-
60661
BH-
24740
BH-
57084
BH-
53586
BH-
55672
BH-

Call Name
Lola
Hawkeye
Harper Lee
Peg
Adelaide
Elphie
Vinny
Casper
Violet
Zayle
Tammy
Joe
Peanut
Merlin
Bear
Vicenza
Homer
Amstel
Marty
Pepsi
Diana
Leeloo
Georgia
Q-Bert
Walker

Brutus

Grayce

Handler Size

Louise
Whittet

Lee Catoe M

Janice
Altizio

Alice M

CJ Fithian S

Sara Beth
Pinson
Diane
Lawrence
Laura
Herring
Jeanne
Lagesse
Lucinda A
Boddy
Maureen
Roberson

Beth
Lindler

Deb Leake M

LeeAnn
Smebak
Karen

Vaden
Christopher L
Dillard

Maryanne
Boyden

Jodi Heeke L

Cindy
Bertoli

CJ Fithian S

Michelle
Bell

Ken
Wallace
Karen
Miller
Alison
Christofoli
Kimberlee
Levee

M

Kim
WALKER
Melissa M

Time

147.27

239.5

247.78

142.43

138.31

258.14

269.98

237.4

180.32

267

242

187.18

138.43

173.64

143.47

196.57

237.96

Score

163

131

123

228

232

112

101

133

190

103

128

183

232

197

227

174

133

Time Score
2 2
177.02 133
163.45 147
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
168.49 202
0 0
0 0
0 0
203.06 167
0 0
227.02 143
0 0
0 0
0 0
212.21 158
0 0
172.44 138
150.69 160
218.07 152
0 0
0 0
255.97 115
0 0
0 0
0 0

Time
3

189.72

234.9

206.15

260.32

149.51

232

203.02

217.78

129.63

224.38

224.32

237.97

148.56

198.72

178

171.27

90.43

204.27

172.76

171.63

132.12

204.16

236.77

Score

181

136

164

110

221

138

167

153

241

146

146

133

222

172

192

199

220

166

198

199

178

166
134

Time

180.75

195.93

138.5

134.57

186.63

207.03

232.69

237.16

112.31

165.43

218.71

183

213.69

Score

190

175

232

236

184

163

138

133

198

205

152

127

157

Total
Time

514.01

579.1

641.58

646.6

277

287.82

658.63

659.63

662.21

309.95

694.44

699.01

702.15

335.74

337.15

351.64

355.68

367.84

262.87

263

383.5

384.49

391.47

427.6

315.12

442.12

450.46

Total
Score

477

473

470

465

464

453

452

452

449

431

416

412

409

405

404

389

385

373

358

358

357

356

350

314

305

299
291

Plac

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
52



BH#

31743
BH-
03429
BH-
61729
BH-
45568
BH-
52845
BH-
50991
BH-
58578
BH-
47606
BH-
29429
BH-
62917
BH-
50395
BH-
54523
BH-
36865
BH-
57593
BH-
57377
BH-
50906
BH-
50352
BH-
58833
BH-
54505
BH-
30709

BH-
52025

BH-
51343
BH-
38311
BH-
04578
BH-
63587
BH-
51732
BH-
54515

Call Name

Lexi
Clyde
Kira
Chubs
Grumio
Spencer
Wepa
Peptastical
Stoir
Eggo
Lucy
Spock
Bouncer
Jasper
Fidget
Gracie
Jimmy
Dembe

Bailey

Walter

Punch
Mish
Breeze
Cassie
Gunther

Buck

Handler

Dimeler
Elizabeth
Staley
Jennifer
Simpson
tabitha
crawford

Joan L

Tabitha
Krol
Roger
Lagesse
Andrea
Entin
Alison
Christofoli
Nancy
Boyer
Michael
Currier
Beth
Lindler

CINDY
BROWN

John Jones M

Danielle
Fehrenbach
Elizabeth
Cottrell
Melissa
Milligan
Kent
Watson
Justine
Borghello
Fawn
Kovach

Claire
Tillman M
Busante

Jacqueline
Huber

Nell
Jenkins

Dianne
Anstine
Heidi
Connolly
Emily
Grove

Lisa Addy M

Size

Time

Score

Time

197.88

247.59

Score

113

123

Time

238.26

243.63

157.87

264.37

124.51

64.56

170.95

177.38

208.96

222.02

236.03

258.28

262.06

Score

132

127

153

106

246

246

200

193

162

148

134

112

108

Time

226.22

221.88

213.9

238.91

132

195.88

197.72

Score

144

149

157

132

178

175

173

Total
Time

464.48

465.51

355.75

478.27

486.5

124.51

64.56

511.13

166.47

170.95

177.38

132

195.88

197.72

202

208.96

222.02

166.1

236.03

258.28

262.06

262.4

Total

Score Plac
276 53
276 54
266 55
263 56
255 57
246 58
246 59
230 60
204 61
200 62
193 63
178 64
175 65
173 66
168 67
162 68
148 69
144 70
134 71
112 72
108 73
108 74
0 75
0 75
0 75
0 75



BH#

BH-
32976
BH-
62924
BH-
54502
BH-
54081
BH-
48334
BH-
63805
BH-
50575
BH-
51888
BH-
58479
BH-
54336
BH-
33859
BH-
49592
BH-
59022
BH-
64332
BH-
49209
BH-
57663
BH-
57591
BH-
51088
BH-
64476

Call Name
Kiwi

GG

Lily Belle
Zia

Ziffel
Momo
Luna
Skylar
Poe
Theodore
Preston
Ty

Pooka
Lola

Al

Gianni
Gryffin
Tulla

Mar-Vell

Handler Size

CJ Fithian S

Melanie
Larson
Petronella
Payne
Mary
Sparks

Deborah
Cooper

Staci Banks M

Diane Nero L

Gabrielle
Wales

Gina

Savino Hills

M

Alyssa
ODell

Joanne
McDonald

Jaye Pearce M

Patricia
Dukes
Stephen
Hutchison
Karen
Hatfield
Mary
Kearse
Elizabeth
Brooks
Jessica

Kelly M

Reba Frank L

Time

Score

Time

Score

Time

Score

Time

Score

Total
Time

Total
Score

0

Plac

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75



